
O’Connor Varsity Softball
Respect All, Fear None

Day Date Time Opponent Location

Saturday 1/28/2023 10:20 AM **Medina Valley HS Judson High School

Saturday 1/28/2023 11:40 AM **Brandeis HS Judson High School

Saturday 1/28/2023 2:20 PM **Judson HS Judson High School

Tuesday 1/31/2023 5:00 PM **Southwest HS NISD #2

Saturday 2/4/2023 TBD HIT-A-THON O’Connor High School

Tuesday 2/7/2023 7:00 PM **Boerne HS Boerne High School

Friday 2/10/2023 6:00 PM **East Central HS NISD #2

Friday 2/10/2023 7:30 PM **Clark HS NISD #2

Monday 2/13/2023 5:00 PM Jay NISD #2

Thursday 2/16/2023 TBD Bayou City Classic Rosenburg, TX

Thursday 2/16/2023 TBD Bayou City Classic Rosenburg, TX

Friday 2/17/2023 TBD Bayou City Classic Rosenburg, TX

Friday 2/17/2023 TBD Bayou City Classic Rosenburg, TX

Saturday 2/18/2023 TBD Bayou City Classic Rosenburg, TX

Saturday 2/18/2023 TBD Bayou City Classic Rosenburg, TX

Tuesday 2/21/2023 7:00 PM Harlan NISD #2

Thursday 2/23/2023 4:30 PM NEISD Tournament - Brackenridge NEISD East

Friday 2/24/2023 3:30 PM NEISD Tournament - TBD NEISD (Tournament)

Friday 2/24/2023 TBD NEISD Tournament NEISD (Tournament)

Saturday 2/25/2023 TBD NEISD Tournament NEISD (Tournament)

Saturday 2/25/2023 TBD NEISD Tournament NEISD (Tournament)

Wednesday 3/1/2023 5:00 PM Taft NISD #2

Friday 3/3/2023 5:00 PM Brennan NISD #1

Friday 3/10/2023 5:00 PM Warren NISD #1

Monday 3/13/2023 12:00 PM Stevens NISD #1

Wednesday 3/15/2023 10:00 AM Sotomayor NISD #2

Tuesday 3/21/2023 7:00 PM Holmes NISD #2

Friday 3/24/2023 7:00 PM Jay NISD #1

Tuesday 3/28/2023 5:00 PM Harlan NISD #1

Friday 3/31/2023 7:00 PM Taft NISD #1

Monday 4/3/2023 7:00 PM Brennan NISD #2

Tuesday 4/11/2023 7:00 PM Warren NISD #2

Friday 4/14/2023 5:00 PM Stevens NISD #2

Thursday 4/20/2023 7:00 PM Sotomayor NISD #1

Saturday 4/22/2023 10:00 AM Holmes NISD #1
**Scrimmage *Home Games in Bold (District begins February 13th)

Head Coach: Megan Low

Assistant Coach: Hanna Rebar and Nicole Brown


